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Task

ACTON WATER MAIN PROJECT -
Proposed 2014 schedule

STOW STREET
Complete 8" water main runs

Complete final connections at
adjacent streets

Pressure test & chlorinate
Prep trenches & pave

Install trench paving (Every
Friday)

HAYWARD ROAD
Complete 8" water main
Pressure test & Chlorinate
Connect at Main street (at night)
Service Connections
Clean-up & Spread topsoil

Install trench paving (Every
Friday)

FINAL COMPLETION OF PUNCH LIST

Pump grout into old mains

I\

Start

4/2/14

472/14

4/2/14

4/21/14

4/17/14

4/24/14

4/2/14

4/28/14

4/28/14

5/21/14

5/20/14

5/26/14

6/2/14

4/28/14

6/9/14

6/9/14

End

6/11/14

4/25/14

4/16/14

4/23/14

4/21/14

4/25/14

4/25/14

6/6/14

5/16/14

5/23/14

5/20/14

6/2/14

6/6/14

6/6/14

6/11/14

6/11/14
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